08.30

08.50

09.00

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

15.45

16.45

AV

‘_\\'

SGPET Dermatology Study Day
Wednesday 12 July 2023 8.30am-4.45pm
Taunton Racecourse

Programme

Arrival & Refreshment

Introduction
(Dr Anthony Wright, SGPET Chair)

Spotting Skin Cancer
(Dr Martyn Richards)

Dermoscopy
(Anthony Downs, Consultant Dermatologists)

Coffee Break

Interesting Cases

(Dr Annabel Hesford, Dr Felicity Edwards & Dr Jibu Varghese Consultant Dermatologists,
Yeovil District Hospital)

Lunch

Interesting Cases

(Dr Annabel Hesford, Dr Felicity Edwards & Dr Jibu Varghese Consultant Dermatologists,

Yeovil District Hospital)

Skin Photosensitivity and UV treatment
(Alexander Anstey, Consultant Dermatologist)

Tea Break

Teledermatology Lumps and Management
(David De Berker, Consultant Dermatologist)

Close

Astra Zeneca UK Limited, Daiichi-Sankyo UK Limited, Glaxosmithkline Plc, Menarini Pharmaceuticals, Dermal
Laboratories Ltd, Exeltis Pharmaceuticals, Nestle Health Science and Nuffield Health Taunton Hospital have
sponsored this meeting through purchasing exhibition stand space and have had no involvement in

arranging the content or speakers.



