

SGPET Dermatology Study Day Wednesday 12 July 2023 8.30am-4.45pm Taunton Racecourse

Programme

08.30	Arrival & Refreshment
08.50	Introduction (Dr Anthony Wright, SGPET Chair)
09.00	Spotting Skin Cancer (Dr Martyn Richards)
10.00	Dermoscopy (Anthony Downs, Consultant Dermatologists)
11.00	Coffee Break
11.30	Interesting Cases (Dr Annabel Hesford, Dr Felicity Edwards & Dr Jibu Varghese Consultant Dermatologists, Yeovil District Hospital)
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Interesting Cases (Dr Annabel Hesford, Dr Felicity Edwards & Dr Jibu Varghese Consultant Dermatologists, Yeovil District Hospital)
14.30	Skin Photosensitivity and UV treatment (Alexander Anstey, Consultant Dermatologist)
15.30	Tea Break
15.45	Teledermatology Lumps and Management (David De Berker, Consultant Dermatologist)
16.45	Close

Astra Zeneca UK Limited, Daiichi-Sankyo UK Limited, Glaxosmithkline Plc, Menarini Pharmaceuticals, Dermal Laboratories Ltd, Exeltis Pharmaceuticals, Nestle Health Science and Nuffield Health Taunton Hospital have sponsored this meeting through purchasing exhibition stand space and have had no involvement in arranging the content or speakers.